


CHRISTMAS 
DAY BRUNCH

Monday, 25 December 2023

12.30 – 05.30 PM 
With Live Christmas Carol & Live DJ

It’s Christmas! Indulge in the festive spirit at tropical paradise ambiance of Jungle 

Fish Pool Bar with our special Christmas Day Brunch, featuring an extravagant 

All You Can Eat Pool BBQ that will tantalize your taste buds.

Prices are subject to 21% government tax & service charge

IDR 850,000++/Adult | IDR 450,000++/Kid



SALAD

Pomegranate Mandarin Salad with 

Avocado and Fetta

Roasted Beef and kale Salad

Turkey, Avocado, Noodle Salad

SOUP

Roasted Pumpkin Soup

MAIN COURSE

Beef marrangi
Tandoori Chicken
Grilled Chicken
Stuffed Calamari
Fish Dabu-Dabu
Corn on the Cob
Potato Wedges
Brussel Sprout
Grilled Broccoli

DESSERT

Yule Log
Mix Macaroon
Red Velvet Cake
Lemon Tart
Bread Butter Pudding
Tiramisu

www.chapung.com
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CHRISTMAS 
DAY BRUNCH
MENU



ITINERARY

12.30 PM

02.30 PM

05.30 PM

02.00 PM

01.00 PM

05.30 PM

02.30 PM

1ST ORPHAN CHOIR PERFORMANCE

LIVE DJ PERFORMANCE

EVENT FINISH

2ND ORPHAN CHOIR PERFORMANCE
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