



Monday, 25 December 2023

CHRISTMAS DAY BRUNCH

12.30 – 05.30 PM With Live Christmas Carol & Live DJ

It's Christmas! Indulge in the festive spirit at tropical paradise ambiance of Jungle Fish Pool Bar with our special Christmas Day Brunch, featuring an extravagant All You Can Eat Pool BBQ that will tantalize your taste buds.

IDR 850,000++/Adult | IDR 450,000++/Kid

Prices are subject to 21% government tax & service charge



CHRISTMAS DAY BRUNCH MENU

SALAD

Pomegranate Mandarin Salad with Avocado and Fetta Roasted Beef and kale Salad Turkey, Avocado, Noodle Salad

SOUP

Roasted Pumpkin Soup

MAIN COURSE

Beef marrangi Tandoori Chicken Grilled Chicken Stuffed Calamari Fish Dabu-Dabu Corn on the Cob Potato Wedges Brussel Sprout Grilled Broccoli

DESSERT

Yule Log Mix Macaroon Red Velvet Cake Lemon Tart Bread Butter Pudding Tiramisu

ITINERARY

<u>12.30 рм</u> 01.00 рм	1 ST ORPHAN CHOIR PERFORMANCE
<u>02.00 рм</u> 02.30 рм	2 ND ORPHAN CHOIR PERFORMANCE
<u>02.30 рм</u> 05.30 рм	LIVE DJ PERFORMANCE
05.30 рм	event finish